YORK CENTRAL

BALL HOCKEY LEAGUE
www.ycbhl.com

SCHEDULE - FRESH MEAT

Date

Sun, Dec 08, 19
Sun, Dec 15, 19
Sun, Dec 22, 19
Sun, Dec 29, 19
Sun, Jan 05, 20
Mon, Jan 06, 20
Sun, Jan 12, 20
Sun, Jan 19, 20
Sun, Jan 26, 20
Sun, Feb 09, 20
Sun, Feb 16,20 1
Sun, Feb 23,20 1
Wed, Feb 26, 20 2
Sun, Mar 01, 20 2

winter 2019 / LEACOCK - CENTENNIAL (D)

Feb. 04, 2026

Home

H TORONTO HEAT
SCARBOROUGH STINGERS
FRESH MEAT

H FRESH MEAT

4 NOMADS
n SPECTRE
FRESH MEAT
1 FRESH MEAT
4 FRESH MEAT
FRESH MEAT
n FRESH MEAT
NOMADS
BLAZERS 2

H FRESH MEAT

Visitor

FRESH MEAT
FRESH MEAT
BLAZERS 2
CAPITAL HITMEN
FRESH MEAT
FRESH MEAT
HOMENETMEN
SCARBOROUGH STINGERS
SPECTRE
TORONTO HEAT
NOMADS

FRESH MEAT
FRESH MEAT

BLAZERS 2

Time

8:30 pm
6:00 pm
9:45 pm
6:00 pm
9:45 pm
8:00 pm
8:30 pm
9:45 pm
7:15 pm
8:30 pm
7:15 pm
9:45 pm
8:00 pm
6:00 pm

Location



